Registration pe

HOLIDAYS in AY 2023 - 2024

All Saints Day

28 Mar, Thu

2023 2024
19 Aug, Sat tjuezon Day (QC only) 01 Jan, Mon New Year's Day
21 Aug, Mon Ninoy Aquino Day 10 Feb, Sat Chinese Lunar New Year's Day
28 Aug, Mon  |National Heroes Day 25 Feb, Sun EDSA Revolwi =1

Additional Special Non-Working Day|

29 Mar, Fri

01 Nov, Wed
—14']02 Nov, Thu

30 Nov, Thu

08 Dec, Fri

Bonifacio Day
Feast of Immaculate Concepcion of

Mary {non-working) day

30 Mar, Sat

09 Apr, Tue

— | 25 Cec, Man

30 Dec, Sat

Christmas Day

Eidul Fi

labar Day

12 Jun, Wed

ndependence Cay

31 Bec, Sun

16 lun, Sun

Fidul Adna




